3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

I ZERO

I SUI

I STAKE

I ZERO

I ZERO

I ZERO

I ZERO

I SUI

I SUI

I ZERO

GNOSIS-CHAIN
Oxfd14f555d96cccell458ae852520207aealfdébab

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

0.000000000000000001 000$ REWARDS

0.000000000000003000 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

0.000000000000003000 $ CLAIM ON: [
airstake.biz ]

0.000000000000000001 0$ REWARDS
0.000000000000000001 000$ REWARDS
0.000000000000000001 0$ REWARDS
0.000000000000000001 0$ REWARDS

0.000000000000003000 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

0.000000000000003000 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

0.000000000000000001 0$ REWARDS
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xfd14f555d96ccce11458ae852520207aea1fd64b

Date & time

2024-07-13
09:34:10

2024-07-11
10:25:25

2024-07-11
10:25:20

2024-07-09
00:58:45

2024-07-08
01:45:15

2024-07-07
01:24:10

2024-07-05
11:07:10

2024-07-05
11:07:00

2024-07-02
18:02:00

Transaction Id

Ox0dfc50f68ae5ahe5eh72

c8a58081c1767e3d8fdd85

823b583e7d747114703dfc

Oxeb844c721a142d24b770

b30960cchB41a98cbe2bbf

8b843bba854el1ce7360799

0xb29cb24d800c4ac38c55

a8%acach4a585heed2a7db

2d4950a56148b1326aebl?

Ox5f2c072a3138951363ef

366d5d70ddc63d4f3b0b81

c9563bbddbaB373ael1d20b

0Oxdc17e809d6%ebb58b7de

dbc1c9c5565ea09b730534

8dcf3ad230c3926e46a5230

0x132e127a48f1f4891766

£23de2384fdas91811eal4

367753ed2813678fcd4117

Oxb6a7c65013f0a8f8f0baf

ed7633b54168e5d44b6bb9

8bedad29986a9dc9c37al3

0x03096b503b350d0d2010

fc30866778125863c40c7c

354e742256375e5ce4c0ad

Ox6c02d7c3a829bf2fc3ce

2686426610fc36e3c47fbéd

36821aec82875351824b8a

Amount

+ 0.0000000000000000

01 000$ REWARDS

0.0000000000000000
01 000$ REWARDS

0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
airstake.biz ]

0.0000000000000000
01 0$ REWARDS

0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

0.0000000000000000
01 0$ REWARDS

0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

0.0000000000000000
01 0$ REWARDS

0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0dfc50f68ae5abe5eb72c8a58081c1767e3d8fdd85823b583e7d747114703dfc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0dfc50f68ae5abe5eb72c8a58081c1767e3d8fdd85823b583e7d747114703dfc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0dfc50f68ae5abe5eb72c8a58081c1767e3d8fdd85823b583e7d747114703dfc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeb844c721a142d24b770b30960ccb041a98cbe2bbf8b843bba854e1ce7360799
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeb844c721a142d24b770b30960ccb041a98cbe2bbf8b843bba854e1ce7360799
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeb844c721a142d24b770b30960ccb041a98cbe2bbf8b843bba854e1ce7360799
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb29cb24d800c4ac38c55a89acacb4a585beed2a7db2d4950a56148b1326aeb17
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb29cb24d800c4ac38c55a89acacb4a585beed2a7db2d4950a56148b1326aeb17
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb29cb24d800c4ac38c55a89acacb4a585beed2a7db2d4950a56148b1326aeb17
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5f2c072a3138951363ef366d5d70ddc63d4f3b0b81c9563bbddba0373ae1d20b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5f2c072a3138951363ef366d5d70ddc63d4f3b0b81c9563bbddba0373ae1d20b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5f2c072a3138951363ef366d5d70ddc63d4f3b0b81c9563bbddba0373ae1d20b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdc17e809d69ebb58b7dedbc1c9c5565ea09b7305348dcf3ad230c396e46a5230
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdc17e809d69ebb58b7dedbc1c9c5565ea09b7305348dcf3ad230c396e46a5230
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdc17e809d69ebb58b7dedbc1c9c5565ea09b7305348dcf3ad230c396e46a5230
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x132e127a48f1f4891766f23de2384fda591811ea14367753ed2813678fcd4117
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x132e127a48f1f4891766f23de2384fda591811ea14367753ed2813678fcd4117
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x132e127a48f1f4891766f23de2384fda591811ea14367753ed2813678fcd4117
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6a7c65013f0a8f8f0bafed7633b54168e5d44b6bb98bedad29986a9dc9c37a13
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6a7c65013f0a8f8f0bafed7633b54168e5d44b6bb98bedad29986a9dc9c37a13
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6a7c65013f0a8f8f0bafed7633b54168e5d44b6bb98bedad29986a9dc9c37a13
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x03096b503b350d0d2010fc30866778f25863c40c7c354e742256375e5ce4c0ad
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x03096b503b350d0d2010fc30866778f25863c40c7c354e742256375e5ce4c0ad
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x03096b503b350d0d2010fc30866778f25863c40c7c354e742256375e5ce4c0ad
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6c02d7c3a829bf2fc3ce2686426610fc36e3c47fb636821aec82875351824b8a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6c02d7c3a829bf2fc3ce2686426610fc36e3c47fb636821aec82875351824b8a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6c02d7c3a829bf2fc3ce2686426610fc36e3c47fb636821aec82875351824b8a

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

10 2024-07-02  0x1a8d578ee5140c148034 + 0.0000000000000000 v
18:01:55 8436d1a7872a57aaf9924f 01 0$ REWARDS
4fd79d1f27bb93a3a7f405

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE GNOSIS-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY
THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1a8d578ee5140c1480348436d1a7872a57aaf9924f4fd79d1f27bb93a3a7f405
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1a8d578ee5140c1480348436d1a7872a57aaf9924f4fd79d1f27bb93a3a7f405
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1a8d578ee5140c1480348436d1a7872a57aaf9924f4fd79d1f27bb93a3a7f405

